October 29, 2018

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING

Marlene H. Dortch

Secretary

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street, SW

Washington, DC 20554

Re:  Notice of Ex Parte Meetings
WC Docket No. 18-141

Dear Ms. Dortch,

On October 25, 2018, Maria Virella, President of WorldNet Telecommunications, Inc.
(“WorldNet”), Lawrence Freedman, Senior Vice President of WorldNet, Kevin Joseph, special
adviser to WorldNet, and Christopher Cook of Davis Wright Tremaine LLP, representing Liberty
Cablevision of Puerto Rico LLC (“Liberty”), met in separate meetings with Arielle Roth,
Wireline Legal Advisor for Commissioner O’Rielly, Travis Litman, Chief of Staff and Senior
Legal Advisor for Commissioner Rosenworcel, Nirali Patel, Wireline Legal Advisor for
Chairman Pai, Michael Carowitz, Commission Special Counsel, and Jamie Susskind, Chief of
Staff for Commissioner Carr. On the same date, the same representatives for WorldNet and
Liberty also met in a separate meeting with Sue McNeil, Terri Natoli, Michele Berlove, Claudia
Pabo, Ben Childers, Megan Capasso, Pam Megna, Ramesh Nagarajan, Kimberly Jackson, and
Daniel Kahn of the Wireline Competition Bureau. In all of the meetings, WorldNet and Liberty
discussed their opposition to the US Telecom Petition for Forbearance as applied to Puerto Rico
consistent with their previously filed written submissions.

Respectfully submitted,
{chard. o

Richard Davis
Counsel for WorldNet Telecommunications, Inc.

cc: arielle.roth@fcc.qgov
travis.litman@fcc.gov
nirali.patel@fcc.gov
michael.carowitz@fcc.gov
jamie.susskind@fcc.gov
sue.mcneil@fcc.gov
terri.natoli@fcc.gov
michele.berlove@fcc.gov



mailto:arielle.roth@fcc.gov
mailto:travis.litman@fcc.gov
mailto:nirali.patel@fcc.gov
mailto:michael.carowitz@fcc.gov
mailto:jamie.susskind@fcc.gov
mailto:sue.mcneil@fcc.gov
mailto:terri.natoli@fcc.gov
mailto:michele.berlove@fcc.gov

claudia.pabo@fcc.gov
ben.childers@fcc.gov
megan.capasso@fcc.gov
pam.megna@fcc.gov
daniel.kahn@fcc.gov
ramesh.nagarajan@fcc.gov
Kimberly.jackson@fcc.gov



mailto:claudia.pabo@fcc.gov
mailto:ben.childers@fcc.gov
mailto:megan.capasso@fcc.gov
mailto:pam.megna@fcc.gov
mailto:daniel.kahn@fcc.gov
mailto:ramesh.nagarajan@fcc.gov
mailto:kimberly.jackson@fcc.gov

